	NU VONO I		
FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate). MULT	<u>ста [9] авот фионт 1988</u>	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 57204	
OK AOSAQ BARGAIN		1_mg_ Page 946 ()	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, 11 for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby gran	nt, bargain, sell and conve	y unto.RALPH.E. WEEKLY	
and WESLEY. A substitution of the second sec	b belonging or in anywise as follows, to-wit:	appertaining, situated in the Colling	
See att	ached Exhibit "A'		
 To Have and to Hold the same unto the said The true and actual consideration paid for OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or the whole consideration (indicate which).⁽¹⁾ (The sentence part of the construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereot, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEL USE LAWS SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE 	ce between the symbols ^(D) , it not so requires, the singular is of apply equally to corpor this instrument this	applicable, should be deleted. Solution of the analysis of the	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment apposite.)	STATE OF OREGON, County of		
County ofKlamath)	The foregoing instrument with the second sec		
1 ne loregoing	secretar	y of	
Ralph EWeekiy	a	corporation, on Denait of the set	
(SEAL) My commission expires: // -/ -9/	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	(SEAL) (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
Raiph B.F Weekly 1663 Greensprings Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601		STATE OF OREGON, County of	
Ralph E. Weekly & Wesley A. Tic c/o 1663 Greensprings Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601	SPACE RESERVED	at	
After recording return to: <u>Mountain Title Company</u> 222 South Sixth Street <u>Klamath Falls, OR 97601</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		in book/reel/volonic in as fee/file/instru- page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the followin Ralph E. Weekly & Wesley A. Ti	dwell	NAME TITLE By Depu	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601			

Exhibit "A"

Lot 584 in Block 108 of Mills Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Tax Account No. 3809 33AC 15700

SUBJECT TO Contracts and/or liens for irrigation and or drainage, the schedule of exclusions from coverage, together with any schedules contained in standard title policies, reservations, easements, restrictions and rights of way of record and those apparent on the land.

ALSO SUBJECT TO rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, roads or highways.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	of <u>Mountain Title</u>		12th day
ofJan.	A.D., 19 <u></u>	o'clockP_M., and duly recorded in Vol.	M90
	of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page946	
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE \$33.00	그는 것은 것은 물질을 가지? 것은 것을 수 없는 것이 없다.	By Dauline Mullenolar	د